
Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC859 

Detai ls

Basic Information

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Status: Closed

Solicitation expired on 07/22/2021 at 02:00 PM.   

Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC859 

Description: Boggy Creek - MLK TOD Stormwater Conveyance Improvements
P2 

Summary: This project completes implementation of stormwater
conveyance infrastructure improvements in the MLK-TOD
funded by the Watershed Protection Department. Improvements
include new stormdrain infrastructure on MLK, Alexander Ave.,
22nd St, Manor Rd, and Larry Lane 

Estimated Amount for
Solicitation:

$10,600,000.00 

Subcontracting Goals

African American 1.67%

Hispanic American 7.14%

Native/Asian American 0.55%

WBE 1.16%

Contact Information

Authorized Contact Names:

Project Related
Questions:

Laurie Thering
(512) 974-7035
laurie.thering@austintexas.gov 

Solicitation Specific
Questions:

Ivan Quinones
(512) 974-7207
ivan.quinones@austintexas.gov 

Small  Minority
Business Resources
Questions:

Amy Amaya
(512) 974-7605
smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Dates & Times

Due Prior to -  (Date/Time):

Due:  Prior to 07/22/2021, 02:00 PM 
See Section 00020, Item 6, for Virtual Bid Opening Link 

Compliance Plan Due: Prior to 07/22/2021 02:00 PM  Required 



Open: 07/22/2021, 03:00 PM 

Packet:

Solicitation Deposit: Not Required 

Payment Methods: Not Required 

Vendor Meetings/Conference, Site Visits (Date/Time):

Meet ing:  04/21/2021, 10:00 AM   
Virtual Meeting 


